RESULTATS, 14 JANVIER 2020

Rang N° paire
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14
2
17
1
20
15
12
13
19

18

10
16

11

Joueurs

Elsbeth Monney
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Pierre-Alain Donnet

Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Maryse Mudry
Marie-Claude Waeber
Sergio Sévere
Marita Enderli
Heidi Fuhrer
Nicole Proenca
Odile Jaeger
Christiane von der Weid
Lucia Agazzi

André Binggeli

Denise Thalmann

Sylvie Eugster

Nicole Jung

Gerhard Kornfeld

Simone Schorderet
Farideh Hank

Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard

Eugene Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden
Jacqueline de Muralt
Danielle Cosandey
Monica Sévere
Anne-Marie De Mont
Anne-Lise Romanens
Heinz Fuhrer
Rachel de Raemy
Irene Buol
Marie-José Schmid
Sonia Martin
Isabelle Meyer
Marcienne Progin
Michelle Deliege

Mario Strickler

MP
290.4
271.0
265.4
254.0
248.0
228.6
225.4
221.0
215.6
214.0
205.8
197.0
196.0
169.0
166.8
164.6
161.0
134.0
125.6

%
69.81
65.14
63.80
61.06
59.62
54.95
54.18
53.13
51.83
51.44
49.47
47.36
47.12
40.63
40.10
39.57
38.70
32.21
30.19
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2020/01/14/pair/11
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